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Thursday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 8The Bronson Strike Zone
USBC Certification:

President: Onalee Kraus
Vice President: Leah Friedel

Secretary/Treasurer: Beverly Grindle
Sergeant at Arms: Wanda Colpetsir

Team Standings
Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +

Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP
1 2 Village Lock Up 105 27 41719
2 7 Bronson Strike Zone 1 71½ 60½ 36972
3 1 Bobbies Girls 71 61 38555
4 5 Tasteful Kreatio 67½ 64½ 37237

5 6 Terry's Angels 66 66 39916
6 4 Bronson Strike Z 64 68 39448
7 3 Barrington Elecr 64 68 38445
8 8 Bye 19 113 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Village Lock Up 495 522 521 1538 4 <---> Bobbies Girls 439 433 463 1335 0
3-4 Bronson Strike Zone 1 350 358 329 1037 1½ <---> Tasteful Kreatio 331 364 342 1037 2½
5-6 Terry's Angels 388 454 429 1271 2 <---> Bronson Strike Z 394 417 432 1243 2
7-8 Barrington Elecr 390 353 363 1106 4 <---> Bye 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Today   2-  1   7-  5   6-  4   3-  8  Manually assigned
Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 522 Village Lock Up 432 Bronson Strike Z 396 Bobbies Girls
Scratch Series 1538 Village Lock Up 1243 Bronson Strike Z 1134 Bobbies Girls

Handicap Game 522 Village Lock Up 463 Bobbies Girls 454 Terry's Angels
Handicap Series 1538 Village Lock Up 1335 Bobbies Girls 1271 Terry's Angels

Scratch Game 248 Alycia Mock 199 Lucinda Burrell 170 Wanda Colpetsir
Scratch Series 600 Alycia Mock 514 Lucinda Burrell 433 Jessica Wells

Handicap Game 248 Alycia Mock 199 Lucinda Burrell 170 Wanda Colpetsir
Handicap Series 600 Alycia Mock 514 Lucinda Burrell 433 Jessica Wells

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 522 Village Lock Up 516 Bronson Strike Z 516 Terry's Angels
Scratch Series 1538 Village Lock Up 1455 Terry's Angels 1434 Bronson Strike Z

Handicap Game 522 Village Lock Up 516 Bronson Strike Z 516 Terry's Angels
Handicap Series 1538 Village Lock Up 1498 Barrington Elecr 1455 Terry's Angels

Scratch Game 200 Mary Herman 200 Joni Jeffrey 199 Lucinda Burrell
Scratch Series 528 Lucinda Burrell 502 Barb Haley 500 Kathy Dunn

Handicap Game 200 Mary Herman 200 Joni Jeffrey 199 Lucinda Burrell
Handicap Series 528 Lucinda Burrell 502 Barb Haley 500 Kathy Dunn

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Bobbies Girls

16 Jodi Kellogg 113 0 10871 96 415 315 142 90 128 360 360
21 Kathy Dunn 131 0 12232 93 440 343 120 139 130 389 389
18 Bobbie Miller 126 0 12523 99 431 328 110 137 138 385 385
17 LIsa Rockwell 85 0 772 9 260 247 0 0

2 - Village Lock Up
7 Jennifur Elliot 140 0 9289 66 440 370 163 127 134 424 424
5 Alycia Mock 160 0 5285 33 511 474 164 248 188 600 600
8 Marilyn Renner 121 0 10225 84 389 301 0 0
9 Lucinda Burrell 149 0 14382 96 468 368 168 147 199 514 514
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

3 - Barrington Elecr
30 Barb Haley 145 0 9433 65 495 426 a131 a131 a131 393 393

2 Sally Wolfe 104 0 8424 81 396 311 89 81 115 285 285
3 Wanda Colpetsir 127 0 10290 81 462 377 170 141 117 428 428

4 - Bronson Strike Z
10 Mary Herman 135 0 13422 99 450 347 126 135 130 391 391
12 Helen Savage 132 0 13132 99 434 331 120 146 153 419 419
37 Jessica Wells 157 0 12299 78 499 417 148 136 149 433 433

5 - Tasteful Kreatio
13 Julie Howard 68 0 6537 96 294 194 58 65 66 189 189
14 Amy Vrooman 130 0 11776 90 407 313 126 137 125 388 388
15 Leah Friedel 138 0 7207 52 438 382 130 145 134 409 409

6 - Terry's Angels
29 Christine Boger 122 0 9224 75 370 291 129 140 131 400 400
23 Chrissy Weiss 92 0 6080 66 337 267 68 90 105 263 263
28 Terry Capman 107 0 3238 30 326 292 98 131 100 329 329

7 - Bronson Strike Zone 1
19 Jo Colpetsir 95 0 8297 87 343 252 76 116 93 285 285
20 Gladys Hoard 130 0 12532 96 437 337 126 124 128 378 378
25 Joni Jeffrey 130 0 12906 99 456 353 148 118 108 374 374

8 - Bye

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z    Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Christine 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Melinda Brown 182 0 11472 63 246 634 246 634 0 0
Ellisha Greenfield 128 0 4224 33 170 429 170 429 0 0
Beverly Grindle 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Onalee Kraus 116 0 5464 47 169 399 146 379 0 0
Alycia Mock 160 0 5285 33 248 600 248 600 164 248 188 600 600
Angela Rinehart 152 0 4112 27 205 547 190 505 0 0
Teresa York 121 0 2546 21 171 410 171 410 0 0

Alphabetical List of Regular Team Members

z    Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Christine Boger 9224 75 122 170 432 129 140 131 400
Lucinda Burrell 14382 96 149 199 528 168 147 199 514
Terry Capman 3238 30 107 149 374 98 131 100 329
Jo Colpetsir 8297 87 95 153 375 76 116 93 285
Wanda Colpetsir 10290 81 127 170 452 170 141 117 428
Kathy Dunn 12232 93 131 190 500 120 139 130 389
Jennifur Elliot 9289 66 140 206 488 163 127 134 424
Leah Friedel 7207 52 138 201 537 130 145 134 409
Barb Haley 9433 65 145 191 502 a131 a131 a131 393
Mary Herman 13422 99 135 200 463 126 135 130 391
Gladys Hoard 12532 96 130 196 499 126 124 128 378
Julie Howard 6537 96 68 108 270 58 65 66 189
Joni Jeffrey 12906 99 130 200 474 148 118 108 374
Jodi Kellogg 10871 96 113 179 431 142 90 128 360
Bobbie Miller 12523 99 126 164 437 110 137 138 385
Marilyn Renner 10225 84 121 178 463 0
LIsa Rockwell 772 9 85 110 283 0
Helen Savage 13132 99 132 180 467 120 146 153 419
Amy Vrooman 11776 90 130 184 465 126 137 125 388
Chrissy Weiss 6080 66 92 147 340 68 90 105 263
Jessica Wells 12299 78 157 242 573 148 136 149 433
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Sally Wolfe 8424 81 104 173 425 89 81 115 285

BLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Josh Solomon  The Bronson Strike ZoneBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Josh Solomon  The Bronson Strike ZoneBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Josh Solomon  The Bronson Strike ZoneBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Josh Solomon  The Bronson Strike ZoneBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Josh Solomon  The Bronson Strike ZoneBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Josh Solomon  The Bronson Strike ZoneBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Josh Solomon  The Bronson Strike ZoneBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Josh Solomon  The Bronson Strike ZoneBLS-2024 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Josh Solomon  The Bronson Strike Zone5/3/2024  11:28 am  Page 3 of 3

www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com

